Group: WestJordan

Place Total Time

1 15.4280
15.9631
16.2299
16.8190
17.0031

17.3262
17.8681

2
3
4
5
6 17.1439
7
8
9

17.8982
10 18.1670

Avg MPH
229.39

221.70
218.06
210.42
208.14
206.43
204.26
198.07
197.73
194.81

Jr Primary
Racer

Kal P

Luke A
Carter C
Lydia C
Kimberly A
Cade K
Martel F

James F

18.4511 191.81 AQuintonF

Car Name




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: WestJordan

Total Time

15.2442
15.4513
15.5090
16.0724
16.3409
17.7350
17.9772
18.0279
18.3672
18.8850

Avg MPH
232.16

229.05
228.19
220.19
216.58
199.55
196.86
196.31

Sr Primary

Car Name




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Group: WestJordan

Total Time

15.2870
15.5582
15.6972
15.7202
17.1051
18.1613
18.1873
18.3571
18.3601
18.4090
19.1081
20.5771
25.4438

Avg MPH
231.51

227.47
225.46
225.13
206.90
194.87
194.59
192.79

Mckenna C

Spencer R

Car Name




Place

1

Group: WestJordan

Total Time

15.3152
15.3561
15.3591
15.3681
15.3920
15.4341
15.4521
15.6352

Avg MPH
231.08

230.47
230.42
230.29
229.93
229.30
229.03
226.35

Adults
Racer

Heather T
Afton P
Steve Y
Matt A
Tanya Y
Janell C
Ryan M

Darren H

Car Name

15.8619
16.5622

223.12
213.68

Mark H
Lela H

16.7231
17.4583
17.4742
18.2293
18.3010
18.3245
18.8450

211.63
202.71
202.53
194.14
193.38
193.13
187.80

Bill C

Grant P
Mike R
David P
Caleb B

Allyson B

Juliza B




