

## Group: WestJordan

## Jr Primary

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	15.4280	229.39	Kal P	66		
2	15.9631	221.70	Luke A	2		
3	16.2299	218.06	Carter C	5		
4	16.8190	210.42	Lydia C	65		
5	17.0031	208.14	Kimberly A	6		
6	17.1439	206.43	Cade K	8		
7	17.3262	204.26	Martel F	9		
8	17.8681	198.07	James F	1		
9	17.8982	197.73	Andrew F	7		
10	18.1670	194.81	Odin B	4		
11	18.4511	191.81	Quinton F	10		

## Group: WestJordan

## Sr Primary

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	15.2442	232.16	Sadie K	18		
2	15.4513	229.05	Tyler K	16		
3	15.5090	228.19	Keison R	72		
4	16.0724	220.19	Marissa H	20		
5	16.3409	216.58	Ryan K	12		
6	17.7350	199.55	Tayson S	69		
7	17.9772	196.86	Chloe B	14		
8	18.0279	196.31	Archer B	11		
9	18.3672	192.68	Carter K	13		
10	18.8850	187.40	Derek A	15		

Group: WestJordan		Youth				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	15.2870	231.51	Andru P	40		
2	15.5582	227.47	Austin K	43		
3	15.6972	225.46	Logan M	47		
4	15.7202	225.13	Seth P	48		
5	17.1051	206.90	Bryan N	42		
6	18.1613	194.87	Benjamin F	45		
7	18.1873	194.59	Tripp N	71		
8	18.3571	192.79	Jaron S	46		
9	18.3601	192.76	Alice A	21		
10	18.4090	192.25	Alyssa S	22		
11	19.1081	185.21	Mason H	68		
12	20.5771	171.99	Mckenna C	25		
13	25.4438	139.09	Spencer R	49		

Group: WestJordan		Adults				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	15.3152	231.08	Heather T	33		
2	15.3561	230.47	Afton P	28		
3	15.3591	230.42	Steve Y	62		
4	15.3681	230.29	Matt A	58		
5	15.3920	229.93	Tanya Y	39		
6	15.4341	229.30	Janell C	73		
7	15.4521	229.03	Ryan M	61		
8	15.6352	226.35	Darren H	56		
9	15.8619	223.12	Mark H	63		
10	16.5622	213.68	Lela H	64		
11	16.7231	211.63	Bill C	52		
12	17.4583	202.71	Grant P	70		
13	17.4742	202.53	Mike R	59		
14	18.2293	194.14	David P	67		
15	18.3010	193.38	Caleb B	54		
16	18.3245	193.13	Allyson B	29		
17	18.8450	187.80	Juliza B	37		